LAURENT
ADENOT
ANNOOT
ASSASSI
AURY
BACCHI
BARAN
BARBAZANGE
BARDOT
BENOIST
BESSAC
BIDARD
BOCCARA
BOCQUET
BOIVINET
BOLZINGER
BONNET
BORA
BOUGET
BRAMY
BREFORT
BROSSAT
BRULIN
BRYNHOLE
BURRICAND
CANTELOUP
CARLIEZ
CASTELLI
CHABALIER
CHASSAIGNE
CILLIERES
COHEN
COMPAIN
COPPOLA
COSKUN
CUCKIERMAN
DAGUET
DARTIGOLLES
DE ALMEIDA
DEBU
DEME
DEMORE
DERKAOUI
DHARREVILLE
DIAZ
DUMAS
DURAND
DURAND
ELORRI
FATON
FAUCILLON

Pierre
Dominique
Pierrick
Eliane
Thierry
Jérémy
Francoise
Paul
Caroline
Lydie
Patrice
Héléne
Frédéric
Eric
Vincent
Jean-Francois
Nicolas
Yilmaz
Vincent
Hervé
Francgoise
lan
Céline
Marc
Marie-Christine
Nadine
Joél
Delphine
Jacques
André
Héléne
Laurence
Xavier
Jean-Marc
Taylan
Cécile
Anthony
Olivier
Isabelle
Raphaél
Amadou
Amandine
Meriem
Pierre
Héllene
Cécile
Jean-Marc
Denis
Sophie
Nelly

Elsa

Proposition de liste pour le futur conseil national

75
94
92
93
60
13
75
33
92
91
93
75
92
59
33
78
75
54
30
93
38
75
76
45
69
59
80
59
37
63
92
94
22
13
93
42
93
64
21
69
91
38
93
13
13
06
26
75
33
39
92



FITER
FROSTIN
GALLET
GARINO
GAYRAUD
GENEVEE
GERGEN
GIBELIN
GOBERT
GONCALVES
GOURLOT
GUERREIRO
GUILLAUD
BATAILLE
GUITARD
GWIZDACK
HALOUI
HAYOT
HELLE
HENIN
HUBERT
HULLIYA
IBORRA
IDIR

INJEY
JANVIER
JARRY
JOLY
JUMEL
KARMAN
KELLNER
KIROUANE
LABORDE
LACAZE
LAFONTANT
LAINE
LATTUADA
LE HYARIC
LE LANN

LE MOING
LE POLLOTEC
LE RESTE
LEBAIL
LECROQ
LEFEBVRE
LELLOUCHE
LORAND
MAHE
MALAISE
MALAVAL
MANAUTHON
MARCHAND
MARECHAL
MASSON

Francgoise
Jean-Louis
Ariane
Audrey
Martine
Frédérick
Colette
Jean-Luc
Marie-Jeanne
Valérie
Gilles
Antoine

Fabien

Aline
Stéphanie
Fabienne
Alain
Delphine
Jacky
Cécile
Turan
Julien
Nordine
Robert
Alain
Karine
Pascal
Sébastien
Jean-Jacques
Karina
Quarda
Sébastien
Pierre
Michaelle
Camille
Cédric
Patrick
Yann
Jean-Louis
Yann
Didier
Daniéle
Emilie
Fabienne
Yaélle
Isabelle
Véronique
Céline
Giséle
Anne
Nathalie
Jacques
Sonia

66
35
25
13
30
94
78
30
14
95
75
94

94

69
92
84
13
93
80
45
67
78
93
06
77
77
94
76
93
93
94
33
31
92
93
51
93
92
41
93
75
69
93
94
91
94
44
75
10
06
80
57
75



MATHURIN
MATIGNON
MAZEAU
MENAL
MESLIAND
MEUNIER
MEYROUNE
MIQUEL
MISSLIN
MOKRANI
MONDANGE
MONTANGON
NEGRE
PAGANO
PASQUET
PEREA
PICQUET
PIROLLI
POTTIER
PRIMET
RAVACHE

RONDEPIERRE
ROUBAUD-QUASHIE

ROUSSEL
ROUSSILLON
RUIZ
SABOURIN

SAMARBAKHSH

SATGE
SAVOLDELLI
SEASSAU
SIMONNET
SOULARD
STEFANI
TIBERTI
TRANNOY
TSAGOURIS
VARENNE
VERMOREL
VESENTINI
VIEU

VIEU CHARIER

VOIR
ZAMICHIEI

148 candidatures proposées a parité

Isabelle
Corinne
Céline
Manuel
Anne
Julie
Anna
Pierre
Sarah
Mehdi
André
Maryse
Jean-Charles
Alain
Isabelle
Laurent
Christian
Yann
Caroline
Raphaélle
Gilles
Denis
Guillaume
Fabien
Marine
Jean-Michel
Anne
Lydia
Dominique
Pascal
Aymeric
Nathalie
Pascale
Michel
Adrien
Danielle
Mélanie
Valérie
Nathalie
Myléne
Marie-Pierre
Catherine
Patrice
Igor

75
69
94
75
13
54
89
63
94
94
38
33
93
49
13
24
31
94
85
75
74
75
75
59
75
95
75
75
31
94
44
93
94
20
75
33
55
50
71
11
65
75
38
75



